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3 - 18 July 2023

Summer
Learn and Travel this 

with us

Apply now!

https://www.nottingham.edu.my/International/Summer/International-Summer-School/Index.aspx


Programme fee

Fees includes

The two-week programme costs RM5,230 per person (approximately 
GBP 965) and bursaries are given to Malaysian students, UNM alumni, 
Developing Nation students and partner Universities (Universitas 21 and 
Nottingham University - UK/Ningbo)

Actual Fee after bursaries :
• Universitas 21 and University of Nottingham students : 

RM4,130 (approximately GBP 760)
• UNM alumni, or Developing Nations : RM3,080 (approximately GBP 570)
• Malaysian nationality students : RM1,760 (approximately GBP 325)

Further discounts available :
An early bird discount of 10% will be given to students who have paid in full by 
30 April 2023

• Accommodation single room with an attached bathroom
• A weekend trip (2 days 1 night)
• Cultural activities and culinary class
• Kuala Lumpur tour
• Meal coupons during classes
• Talks by renowned organisations
• Welcome dinner and farewell lunch

Certi�cates
Participants will receive a Certi�cate of Participation and a Transcript of 
Assessment Performance for credit bearing* purposes. 
 
*In order for your module to be recognised by your parent institution, be sure 
to check that they will award credits for summer school programmes before enrolling.

What to expect in our
International Summer School 2023

This summer, enjoy a unique learning experience with us!

Apply here :  bit.ly/INTLSummerSchool

This two-week programme will provide you with opportunities to learn new skills and connect with a 
diverse group of people from across the globe. While we guide you to harness and grow your 
academic and employability skills, we also aim to ensure you get to experience a taste of Malaysia's 
multicultural �avours and sights! 

We have scheduled the programme to run in a manner that participants will have two free
and easy weekends. In your own time, venture out to explore what Malaysia has to o�er for you. 

https://bit.ly/INTLSummerSchool


Tentative programme of
International Summer School 2023
Day/Date
Day 1
03-Jul-23
Monday
Day 2
04-Jul-23
Tuesday

Day 3
05-Jul-23
Wednesday

Day 4
06-Jul-23
Thursday

Day 5
07-Jul-23
Friday

Day 6
08-Jul-23
Saturday
Day 7
09-Jul-23
Sunday

Time

8.15am
9.30am
10.30am
11.00am
1.00pm
2.00pm
3.00pm
4.00pm
6.00pm
8.30pm

8.30am
9.30am
12.00pm
1.00pm
2.00pm
2.15pm
4.30pm onwards

8.30am
9.30am
12.00pm
1.00pm
2.00pm
2.15pm
4.30pm onwards

8.30am
9.30am
12.00pm
1.00pm
2.30pm
2.30pm

Tentative programme

Arrival day

Accommodation check-in

Orientation day

Light refreshment (provided)

Introduction and programme brie�ng

Moodle brie�ng (by it)

Class

Lunch (at own cost)

Ice breaking session

Ice breaking ends

Depart to KL 

Welcome dinner 

Depart to campus

Breakfast (coupons provided)

Class

Lunch (at own cost)

Class

Class ends

Cultural activity - culinary session 

At own leisure and dinner (at own cost)

Breakfast (coupons provided)

Class

Lunch (at own cost)

Class

Class ends

Cultural activity - culinary session 

At own leisure and dinner (at own cost)

Breakfast (coupons provided)

Class

Lunch (at own cost)

Class

Class ends

At own leisure and dinner (at own cost)

2 days 1 night trip to Malacca 

(Historical city)- TBC

2 days 1 night trip to Malacca

(Historical city)- TBC

Day/Date
Day 8
10-Jul-23
Monday

Day 9
11-Jul-23
Tuesday

Day 10
12-Jul-23
Wednesday
Day 11
13-Jul-23
Thursday

Day 12
14-Jul-23
Friday
Day 13
15-Jul-23
Saturday
Day 14
16-Jul-23
Sunday
Day 15
17-Jul-23
Monday

Day 16
18-Jul-23
Tuesday

Time

8.30am
9.30am
12.00pm
1.00pm
2.30pm

8.30am
9.30am
12.00pm
1.00pm
2.30pm

8.15am

8.30am
9.30am
12.00pm
1.00pm
2.30pm
2.30pm

8.30am
9.30am
12.00pm
1.00pm
2.30pm
2.30pm

8.30am
10.00am
11.00am
11.45am
3.00pm
5.30pm onwards

Tentative programme

Breakfast (coupons provided)

Class

Lunch (at own cost)

Class

At own leisure and dinner (at own cost)

Breakfast (coupons provided)

Class

Lunch (at own cost)

Class

At own leisure and dinner (at own cost)

KL tour

Breakfast (coupons provided)

Class

Lunch (at own cost)

Class

Class ends

At own leisure and dinner (at own cost)

Plan your holiday!

Plan your holiday!

Plan your holiday!

Breakfast (coupons provided)

Class

Lunch (at own cost)

Class

Class ends

At own leisure and dinner (at own cost)

Breakfast (coupons provided)

Class wrap-up 

Class ends

Farewell

Farewell ends

Airport drop o�



UoNMalaysia

nottingham.edu.my/international

summerschool.malaysia@nottingham.edu.my

+6 (0)3 8924 8778

University of Nottingham Malaysia
Jalan Broga
43500 Semenyih, Selangor

Stay connected

Modules o�ered:

▪ Communicative English and Presentation Skills
▪ Exploring Teaching and Learning: Content, Pedagogy & Technology
▪ Creative Writing: Place, Travel, Movement
▪ Intensive Mandarin Chinese for Beginners
▪ Doing Business in Asia
▪ Doing Business in Asia (Advanced)
▪ Politics, Culture and Media in Southeast Asia

Experience a colorful campus life
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