

#WhyNott

Summer Summer

with us

3 - 18 July 2023

Apply now!



What to expect in our

International Summer School 2023

This two-week programme will provide you with opportunities to learn new skills and connect with a diverse group of people from across the globe. While we guide you to harness and grow your academic and employability skills, we also aim to ensure you get to experience a taste of Malaysia's multicultural flavours and sights!

We have scheduled the programme to run in a manner that participants will have two free and easy weekends. In your own time, venture out to explore what Malaysia has to offer for you.



Programme fee

The two-week programme costs **RM5,230** per person (approximately **GBP 965**) and bursaries are given to Malaysian students, UNM alumni, Developing Nation students and partner Universities (Universitas 21 and Nottingham University - UK/Ningbo)

Actual Fee after bursaries :

- Universitas 21 and University of Nottingham students:
 RM4.130 (approximately GBP 760)
- UNM alumni, or Developing Nations: RM3,080 (approximately GBP 570)
- Malaysian nationality students: RM1.760 (approximately GBP 325)

Further discounts available:

An early bird discount of 10% will be given to students who have paid in full by 30 April 2023



Fees includes

- Accommodation single room with an attached bathroom
- A weekend trip (2 days 1 night)
- Cultural activities and culinary class
- Kuala Lumpur tour
- Meal coupons during classes
- Talks by renowned organisations
- Welcome dinner and farewell lunch



Certificates

Participants will receive a **Certificate of Participation** and a **Transcript of Assessment Performance** for credit bearing* purposes.

*In order for your module to be recognised by your parent institution, be sure to check that they will award credits for summer school programmes before enrolling.

This summer, enjoy a unique learning experience with us!

Apply here: bit.ly/INTLSummerSchoo



Tentative programme of International Summer School 2023

Day/Date	Time	Tentative programme
Day 1		
03-Jul-23		Arrival day
Monday		Accommodation check-in
Day 2		
04-Jul-23		Orientation day
Tuesday	8.15am	Light refreshment (provided)
	9.30am	Introduction and programme briefing
	10.30am	Moodle briefing (by it)
	11.00am	Class
	1.00pm	Lunch (at own cost)
	2.00pm	Ice breaking session
	3.00pm	Ice breaking ends
	4.00pm	Depart to KL
	6.00pm	Welcome dinner
	8.30pm	Depart to campus
Day 3		
05-Jul-23	8.30am	Breakfast (coupons provided)
Wednesday	9.30am	Class
	12.00pm	Lunch (at own cost)
	1.00pm	Class
	2.00pm	Class ends
	2.15pm	Cultural activity - culinary session
	4.30pm onwards	At own leisure and dinner (at own cost)
Day 4	4.30pm onwards	At own leisure and dinner (at own cost)
Day 4 06-Jul-23	4.30pm onwards 8.30am	At own leisure and dinner (at own cost) Breakfast (coupons provided)
06-Jul-23	8.30am	Breakfast (coupons provided)
06-Jul-23	8.30am 9.30am	Breakfast (coupons provided) Class
06-Jul-23	8.30am 9.30am 12.00pm	Breakfast (coupons provided) Class Lunch (at own cost)
06-Jul-23	8.30am 9.30am 12.00pm 1.00pm	Breakfast (coupons provided) Class Lunch (at own cost) Class
06-Jul-23 Thursday	8.30am 9.30am 12.00pm 1.00pm 2.00pm 2.15pm	Breakfast (coupons provided) Class Lunch (at own cost) Class Class ends
06-Jul-23 Thursday	8.30am 9.30am 12.00pm 1.00pm 2.00pm 2.15pm	Breakfast (coupons provided) Class Lunch (at own cost) Class Class ends Cultural activity - culinary session
06-Jul-23 Thursday	8.30am 9.30am 12.00pm 1.00pm 2.00pm 2.15pm	Breakfast (coupons provided) Class Lunch (at own cost) Class Class ends Cultural activity - culinary session
06-Jul-23 Thursday	8.30am 9.30am 12.00pm 1.00pm 2.00pm 2.15pm 4.30pm onwards	Breakfast (coupons provided) Class Lunch (at own cost) Class Class ends Cultural activity - culinary session At own leisure and dinner (at own cost)
06-Jul-23 Thursday Day 5 07-Jul-23	8.30am 9.30am 12.00pm 1.00pm 2.00pm 2.15pm 4.30pm onwards	Breakfast (coupons provided) Class Lunch (at own cost) Class Class ends Cultural activity - culinary session At own leisure and dinner (at own cost) Breakfast (coupons provided)
06-Jul-23 Thursday Day 5 07-Jul-23	8.30am 9.30am 12.00pm 1.00pm 2.00pm 2.15pm 4.30pm onwards 8.30am 9.30am	Breakfast (coupons provided) Class Lunch (at own cost) Class Class ends Cultural activity - culinary session At own leisure and dinner (at own cost) Breakfast (coupons provided) Class
06-Jul-23 Thursday Day 5 07-Jul-23	8.30am 9.30am 12.00pm 1.00pm 2.00pm 2.15pm 4.30pm onwards 8.30am 9.30am 12.00pm	Breakfast (coupons provided) Class Lunch (at own cost) Class Class ends Cultural activity - culinary session At own leisure and dinner (at own cost) Breakfast (coupons provided) Class Lunch (at own cost)
06-Jul-23 Thursday Day 5 07-Jul-23	8.30am 9.30am 12.00pm 1.00pm 2.00pm 2.15pm 4.30pm onwards 8.30am 9.30am 12.00pm 1.00pm	Breakfast (coupons provided) Class Lunch (at own cost) Class Class ends Cultural activity - culinary session At own leisure and dinner (at own cost) Breakfast (coupons provided) Class Lunch (at own cost) Class
Day 5 07-Jul-23 Friday	8.30am 9.30am 12.00pm 1.00pm 2.00pm 2.15pm 4.30pm onwards 8.30am 9.30am 12.00pm 1.00pm 2.30pm	Breakfast (coupons provided) Class Lunch (at own cost) Class Class ends Cultural activity - culinary session At own leisure and dinner (at own cost) Breakfast (coupons provided) Class Lunch (at own cost) Class Class ends
Day 5 07-Jul-23 Friday	8.30am 9.30am 12.00pm 1.00pm 2.00pm 2.15pm 4.30pm onwards 8.30am 9.30am 12.00pm 1.00pm 2.30pm	Breakfast (coupons provided) Class Lunch (at own cost) Class Class ends Cultural activity - culinary session At own leisure and dinner (at own cost) Breakfast (coupons provided) Class Lunch (at own cost) Class Class ends
Day 5 07-Jul-23 Friday	8.30am 9.30am 12.00pm 1.00pm 2.00pm 2.15pm 4.30pm onwards 8.30am 9.30am 12.00pm 1.00pm 2.30pm	Breakfast (coupons provided) Class Lunch (at own cost) Class Class ends Cultural activity - culinary session At own leisure and dinner (at own cost) Breakfast (coupons provided) Class Lunch (at own cost) Class Class ends At own leisure and dinner (at own cost)
Day 5 07-Jul-23 Friday Day 6 08-Jul-23	8.30am 9.30am 12.00pm 1.00pm 2.00pm 2.15pm 4.30pm onwards 8.30am 9.30am 12.00pm 1.00pm 2.30pm	Breakfast (coupons provided) Class Lunch (at own cost) Class Class ends Cultural activity - culinary session At own leisure and dinner (at own cost) Breakfast (coupons provided) Class Lunch (at own cost) Class At own leisure and dinner (at own cost) 2 days 1 night trip to Malacca
Day 5 07-Jul-23 Friday Day 6 08-Jul-23 Saturday	8.30am 9.30am 12.00pm 1.00pm 2.00pm 2.15pm 4.30pm onwards 8.30am 9.30am 12.00pm 1.00pm 2.30pm	Breakfast (coupons provided) Class Lunch (at own cost) Class Class ends Cultural activity - culinary session At own leisure and dinner (at own cost) Breakfast (coupons provided) Class Lunch (at own cost) Class At own leisure and dinner (at own cost) 2 days 1 night trip to Malacca
Day 5 07-Jul-23 Friday Day 6 08-Jul-23 Saturday Day 7	8.30am 9.30am 12.00pm 1.00pm 2.00pm 2.15pm 4.30pm onwards 8.30am 9.30am 12.00pm 1.00pm 2.30pm	Breakfast (coupons provided) Class Lunch (at own cost) Class Class ends Cultural activity - culinary session At own leisure and dinner (at own cost) Breakfast (coupons provided) Class Lunch (at own cost) Class Class ends At own leisure and dinner (at own cost) 2 days 1 night trip to Malacca (Historical city)-TBC

Day/Date	Time	Tentative programme
Day 8		
10-Jul-23	8.30am	Breakfast (coupons provided)
Monday	9.30am	Class
	12.00pm	Lunch (at own cost)
	1.00pm	Class
	2.30pm	At own leisure and dinner (at own cost)
Day 9		
11-Jul-23	8.30am	Breakfast (coupons provided)
Tuesday	9.30am	Class
	12.00pm	Lunch (at own cost)
	1.00pm	Class
	2.30pm	At own leisure and dinner (at own cost)
Day 10		
12-Jul-23	8.15am	KL tour
Wednesday		
Day 11		
13-Jul-23	8.30am	Breakfast (coupons provided)
Thursday	9.30am	Class
	12.00pm	Lunch (at own cost)
	1.00pm	Class
	2.30pm	Class ends
	2.30pm	At own leisure and dinner (at own cost)
Day 12		
14-Jul-23		Plan your holiday!
Friday		
Day 13		
15-Jul-23		Plan your holiday!
Saturday		,,
Day 14		
16-Jul-23		Plan your holiday!
Sunday		,
Day 15		
17-Jul-23	8.30am	Breakfast (coupons provided)
Monday	9.30am	Class
	12.00pm	Lunch (at own cost)
	1.00pm	Class
	2.30pm	Class ends
	2.30pm	At own leisure and dinner (at own cost)
Day 16	piii	The own lessure and diffier (at own cost)
18-Jul-23	8.30am	Breakfast (coupons provided)
Tuesday	10.00am	
ruesuay		Class wrap-up Class ends
	11.00am	
	11.45am	Farewell
	3.00pm	Farewell ends
	5.30pm onwards	Airport grop off

Modules offered:

- Communicative English and Presentation Skills
- Exploring Teaching and Learning: Content, Pedagogy & Technology
- Creative Writing: Place, Travel, Movement
- Intensive Mandarin Chinese for Beginners
- Doing Business in Asia
- Doing Business in Asia (Advanced)
- Politics, Culture and Media in Southeast Asia
- nottingham.edu.my/international/summer

Experience a colorful campus life



Stay connected

University of Nottingham Malaysia Jalan Broga 43500 Semenyih, Selangor

- +6 (0)3 8924 8778
- nottingham.edu.my/international
- f UoNMalaysia i summerschool.malaysia@nottingham.edu.my